Little Addington Parish Council expenditure over £100 - 2024-2025

npower
St Mary's Church
St Mary's Church
Midland Conservation
Miltons Wallpapers
Cut Crew

Cut Crew

npower

Clerk

Gallagher

Cut Crew

Clerk

HMRC

Clerk

NCALC

Cut Crew

PWLB

Clerk

Cut Crew

HMRC

Clerk

Cut Crew

Parish Online
NCALC

Clerk

Clerk

Emery Grounds &
Maintenance

Clerk
Clerk

Addingtons Playing Field
Association

PWLB

Clerk

Yu Energy

NCALC

INDO Technologies
Clerk

Wonderwall

Planit-X

Lighting

Room hire 2023

Contribution to floodlight repair
War memorial repairs

Rocks for around the green

Grass cutting (Mar)

Grass cutting4 (Apr)

Lighting

Salary (Apr)

Insurance

Grass cutting (May)

Salary, back pay and overtime (May)
Tax (May)

Salary (June)

Membership

Grass cutting (Jun)

PW507726 loan repayment

Salary (Jul)

Grass cutting (Jul)

Outstanding Employers' National Insurance
Salary (Aug)

Grass cutting

Website and emails to .gov.uk
Planning Nuts & Bolts L Brown & J Powell
Salary (Sep)

Salary (Oct)

Grass cutting (Nov)
Salary (Nov) & back pay (Apr-Nov)
Salary (Dec)

Playing field contribution

Loan repayment

Salary (Jan)

Electricity

Elections course (x3)

AIR1 DALI replacement light fittings (x2)
Salary (Feb)

Display boards for Neighbourhood Plan

First payment of Neighbourhood Plan
consultant’s fees

£459.10
£250.00
£250.00
£2,523.60
£144.00
£200.34
£200.34
£123.94
£212.60
£300.03
£200.34
£824.40
£206.20
£219.80
£550.04
£200.34
£471.03
£219.60
£200.34
£201.76
£263.72
£150.25
£462.00
£100.80
£219.60
£219.60

£300.00
£318.66
£230.74

£900.00
£471.03
£230.54
£101.71
£126.00
£343.63
£230.74
£312.00

£500.00



